Florida Everblades Fan Club 2024-2025 Membership Application

11000 Everblades Pkwy, Estero, FL 33928

Membership types: PLEASE RETURN YOUR MEMBERHIP APPLICATIONS ALONG W/PAYMENT TO FEFC C/O Sandra Renné 6020 Green Blvd. Naples, FL 34116 Make PAYABLE TO: Florida

Everblades Fan Club

New Membership: *Family \$40.00 **Individual \$30.00

Renewal Membership: Family \$35.00 Individual \$25.00 * Family – Adult member(s) & children under 18 living in same household / **Individual – Adult member 18 years & over

Name:		Birthday:
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Cell #	Home #	
City/State/Zip: Cell # Home # Email: Spouse EMAIL:		
Spouse Name	_ ·	Birthday
Cell #	Home #	
Spouse Name Cell # *Permission to share email address w/c	ther fan club men	nbersyesno
USE Email:		
(Please include birth year for child)		
Child:		
Birthday		
Child:		
Birthday		
Child:		
Birthday		
**Permission to have child/children's pictur	e used for newslett	er/social mediayesno
Team Support and Benefits:		
Beginning of the Season "Meet and Greet" with play		
Children's annual party with players, Spring Picnic a		
"Packing party" for the start of season player apartm		
Airport Transportation -take players to/from the airp "Member appreciation at season end (meeting atter		normative meetings (with guest speakers),
Part of your membership requirement is to ass		with at a minimum of 2
events/committees/activities.		
You need to be an ACTIVE MEMBER of our C	LUB to be a part of o	ur CLUB! Thank you!
CIRCLE those that you will like to be involved in: Apartment set up & close out Newsletter Sponsors Concourse Table Transportation		
***Mail application & payment to: Florida Everblades Fan Club c/o Sandra Renné		

6020 Green Blvd. Naples, FL 34116

All members must abide by the By-Laws and Mission Statement and understand that a violation may result in membership being suspended without refund of dues. By signing below, I/we hereby apply for membership and agree to abide by the By-Laws of the Florida Everblades Fan Club of SWFL, Inc. I understand the benefits and obligations of membership and agree to actively support the Fan Club in its mission of positively promoting and supporting the Florida Everblades. I understand that I/we may terminate my/our membership at any time (in writing to the Board), however, my membership dues are non-refundable.